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COTTON & RICE DIVISION
	

[bookmark: _GoBack]DAILY REPORT ON COTTON PROCUREMENT BY TCP (AS ON 26-12-2014)

	

	Name of Cotton
Procurement
Centre
	Total quantity
 contracted (Bales) 
	Total quantity 
sampled (Bales)
	Quantity Dispatched 

	
	
	
	Previous
	Today
(26-12-2014)  
	Total

	Multan 
	69,000
	34,800
	17,800
	-
	17,800

	Sahiwal
	29,000
	4,800
	700
	-
	700

	Vehari
	52,800
	7,200
	-
	-
	-

	Bahawalpur
	67,200
	20,700
	5,800
	-
	5,800

	D.G. Khan
	70,800
	56,100
	31,000
	300
	31,300

	R.Y. Khan
	17,400
	8,900
	3000
	-
	3000

	Sukkur
	34,800
	32,000
	26,800
	-
	26,800

	Nawabshah
	21,000
	9,100
	2,700
	-
	2,700

	Mirpurkhas
	9,000
	2,700
	1,500
	-
	1,500

	Hala
	19,800
	9,700
	3,600
	-
	3,600

	TOTAL
	390,800
	186,000
	92,900
	300
	93,200
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